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Youth Name

Smith, Aden
Perry, Caleb

Donaldson, Landon

Brooks, Sam
Casama, Julia

Crumpton, Calleigh

Brown, Addison
Gaines, Brooklyn
Perry, Caleb
Crumpton, Colton
Benson, Tanner
Washburn, Logan
Barnes, Ashlynn
Printup, Jessica
Gilliom, Gabriella
Brown, Addison
Parker, Dyon
Rucker, Tyler
Corder, Aiden
Fildew, Dylan
Corder, Sydney
Odeh, Kaiden
Fildew, Dylan
Phillips, Matthew
Woodruff, Kayla
Corder, Sydney
Odeh, Jacob
Fowler, Kaleb
Brown, Lillian
Smith, Cameron
Snyder, Elena
Shirley, Haylie
Tilman, Vanessa

Constantino, Kevin
Corley, Ryan

Holliman, Jonathan
Carter-Prestage, Dakota

Wilson, TJ
Printup, Heather
Brown, Jenny
Gaut, Samantha
Boatwright, Arnitra
Printup, Heather
Brown, Jenny
LaBuda, Janna
Barnes, Josh
Printup, Preston
Wright, Alvin
Brown, Kris
Parker, Mike
Rucker, Quinn
Corder, Michael
Fildew, Mark
Corder, Mary
Smith, Kimberly
Fildew, Holly
Phillips, Denise
Woodruff, Forrest
Corder, Michael
Smith, Danny
Sipp, Justin
Brown, Jenny
Constantino, Erin
Snyder, Russell
Austin, Josh
Tilman, Skylar

Score

1356
1312
1262
1202
1325
1254
1192
1149
1310
1293
1274
1214
1278
1213
1163
1138
1463
1332
1310
1303
1246
1299
1167

935
1274
1251
1306
1019
1238
1267
1263
1247
1141

Place

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st
1st

Scholarship Award
$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

$50
$50
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A WD

Coleman, BasilH
Alejo, Ryan
Cowans, Mason
Woodmansee, Baz
Horton, Vaughn
Smith, Raelynn

Male Pair
Female Pair
Boy/Woman
Girl/Man

Coleman, Basil
Alejo, Chris
Cowans, Montay
Carter, Dana
Horton, Yvonne
Smith, Tyler

Senior
Junior Varisty
Prep
Bantam

1267
1265
1258
1225
1086
1351
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1st

1st

1st

$50

$50

$50
$750



