## All monies have been entered into SMART

Group	Туре	Center	Youth Name		Score	Place	Scholarship Award
Α	1	BB	Smith, Aden	Constantino, Kevin	1356	1st	\$50
Α	1	AS	Perry, Caleb	Corley, Ryan	1312		
Α	1	SZ	Donaldson, Landon	Holliman, Jonathan	1262		
Α	1	CD	Brooks, Sam	Carter-Prestage, Dakota	1202		
Α	2	CD	Casama, Julia	Wilson, TJ	1325	1st	\$50
Α	2	SZ	Crumpton, Calleigh	Printup, Heather	1254		
Α	2	BB	Brown, Addison	Brown, Jenny	1192		
Α	2	AS	Gaines, Brooklyn	Gaut, Samantha	1149		
Α	3	AS	Perry, Caleb	Boatwright, Arnitra	1310	1st	\$50
Α	3	SZ	Crumpton, Colton	Printup, Heather	1293		
Α	3	BB	Benson, Tanner	Brown, Jenny	1274		
Α	3	CD	Washburn, Logan	LaBuda, Janna	1214		
Α	4	CD	Barnes, Ashlynn	Barnes, Josh	1278	1st	\$50
Α	4	SZ	Printup, Jessica	Printup, Preston	1213		
Α	4	AS	Gilliom, Gabriella	Wright, Alvin	1163		
Α	4	BB	Brown, Addison	Brown, Kris	1138		
В	1	SZ	Parker, Dyon	Parker, Mike	1463	1st	\$50
В	1	AS	Rucker, Tyler	Rucker, Quinn	1332		
В	1	BB	Corder, Aiden	Corder, Michael	1310		
В	1	BB	Fildew, Dylan	Fildew, Mark	1303		
В	2	BB	Corder, Sydney	Corder, Mary	1246	1st	\$50
В	3	BB	Odeh, Kaiden	Smith, Kimberly	1299	1st	\$50
В	3	CD	Fildew, Dylan	Fildew, Holly	1167		
В	3	SZ	Phillips, Matthew	Phillips, Denise	935		
В	4	AS	Woodruff, Kayla	Woodruff, Forrest	1274	1st	\$50
В	4	BB	Corder, Sydney	Corder, Michael	1251		
С	1	BB	Odeh, Jacob	Smith, Danny	1306	1st	\$50
С	1	SZ	Fowler, Kaleb	Sipp, Justin	1019		
С	2	BB	Brown, Lillian	Brown, Jenny	1238	1st	\$50
С	3	BB	Smith, Cameron	Constantino, Erin	1267	1st	\$50
С	4	BB	Snyder, Elena	Snyder, Russell	1263	1st	\$50
С	4	AS	Shirley, Haylie	Austin, Josh	1247		
С	4	SZ	Tilman, Vanessa	Tilman, Skylar	1141		

D	1	BB	Coleman, Basil H	Coleman, Basil	1267	1st	\$50
D	1	AS	Alejo, Ryan	Alejo, Chris	1265		
D	1	CD	Cowans, Mason	Cowans, Montay	1258		
D	3	CD	Woodmansee, Baz	Carter, Dana	1225	1st	\$50
D	3	AS	Horton, Vaughn	Horton, Yvonne	1086		
D	4	BB	Smith, Raelynn	Smith, Tyler	1351	1st	\$50
							\$750

## Туре

1	Male Pair	Senior	А
2	Female Pair	Junior Varisty	В
3	Boy/Woman	Prep	С
4	Girl/Man	Bantam	D